
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
21 
98 
19 
10 

485 
48 
29 
13 

247 

11 

Name 
Davide MORTALI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Michele FILIPPI 
Gianluigi RIZZO 
Andrea TOMIO 
Francesco CURINGA 
Mauro PONCINI 
Peter GROSS 
Alessandro CANEDOLI 

Marzia PONCINI 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Class 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 

600 MES 

Best Tm 
1:12.701 
1:13.071 
1:13.074 
1:13.395 
1:13.552 
1:13.813 
1:14.952 
1:15.605 
1:17.714 

Diff 

0.370 
0.373 
0.694 
0.851 
1.112 
2.251 
2.904 
5.013 

Gap 

0.370 
0.003 
0.321 
0.157 
0.261 
1.139 
0.653 
2.109 

In Lap 
2 
3 
7 
3 
8 
8 
6 

14 
4 

0 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2018 17:03:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
600 MES 

Gara 600 MES 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:43:54 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 16:20 

No Picture Selected


